Position

Dir Finance Agency
Controller Treasurer
Dir, Financial And Business Op
Assistant Controller-Treasurer

Fixed Income Portfolio
Manager

Internal Audit Manager
Controller-Treasurer Div Mgr
Controller-Treasurer Div Mgr
Controller-Treasurer Div Mgr
Controller Trs Accting Mgr
Controller Trs Accting Mgr
Debt Management Officer
Controller Trs Accting Mgr
Dept Fiscal Officer

Debt Management Officer
Sr Mgmt Analyst

Controller Trs Accting Mgr
Sr Internal Auditor

Sr Internal Auditor

Sr Mgmt Analyst

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Mgmt Analyst

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer

Controller - Treasurer

Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer

Controller - Treasurer

Total Wages

$296,755
$243,869
$195,942
$195,639
$180,767

$179,242
$173,226
$167,986
$166,299
$155,145
$153,106
$152,795
$150,369
$150,226
$150,185
$146,106
$142,778
$140,324
$137,347
$137,023
$135,158
$134,825
$132,827
$132,827
$132,827
$132,634
$132,405
$131,992
$129,522

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,094
$52,252
$40,518
$40,503
$26,488

$26,486
$13,454
$21,432
$47,945
$44,462
$45,515
$25,925
$45,482
$42,549
$44,321
$17,722
$41,818
$18,780
$31,536
$23,385
$26,959

$6,099
$17,067
$42,834
$16,145
$21,048
$43,556
$32,444
$30,630



Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Mgmt Analyst
Accountant Il

Sr Accountant

Mgmt Analyst

Sr Accountant
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il

Sr Internal Auditor
Mgmt Analyst

Sr Accountant
Accountant Il
Internal Auditor Il
Tax Roll Mgr
Accountant Il
Internal Auditor Il
Accountant IlI
Accountant IlI

Sr Mgmt Analyst
Admin Support Officer Il
Supv Account Clerk Il
Accountant IlI

Sr Executive Assistant
Accountant IlI
Treasury Coordinator
Accountant Il

Supv Account Clerk |

Accountant Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer

Controller - Treasurer

$128,844
$127,802
$126,860
$124,595
$124,520
$123,820
$123,128
$120,332
$119,964
$119,691
$119,631
$119,631
$119,118
$119,052
$118,838
$118,234
$117,932
$117,899
$113,296
$111,093
$110,961
$110,425
$109,902
$108,486
$108,055
$107,648

$99,942

$98,877

$97,038

$95,414

$92,857

$92,562

$43,079
$42,687
$22,249
$34,035
$44,021
$20,417

$5,936
$16,473
$41,436
$43,974
$33,585
$14,826
$16,556
$33,612
$32,087
$19,851
$43,890
$26,234
$43,691
$42,549
$43,604
$41,036
$16,467
$33,067
$42,454
$31,736
$27,524
$26,519
$40,577
$31,295
$31,105
$31,225



Accountant Il
Accountant Il

Mgmt Analyst
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant |
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant |
Accountant |

Payroll Audit Specialist
Accountant Il

Payroll Audit Specialist
Accountant |

Payroll Audit Specialist
Payroll Audit Specialist
Accountant Assistant
Accountant Assistant
Sr Account Clerk
Payroll Audit Specialist
Accountant |
Accountant Assistant

Sr Office Specialist

Controller Trs Accting Mgr

Account Clerk |l
Payroll Audit Specialist
Admin Assistant
Office Specialist Il
Accountant Assistant

Account Clerk Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer

Controller - Treasurer

$92,562
$91,401
$91,093
$90,901
$90,897
$90,880
$89,427
$86,994
$84,403
$84,001
$80,841
$80,295
$79,874
$79,111
$77,308
$76,889
$75,277
$75,235
$70,787
$70,092
$69,535
$69,359
$68,562
$67,658
$65,284
$63,445
$62,099
$61,402
$60,142
$57,560
$57,410
$56,210

$23,067
$19,574
$13,729
$36,872
$41,177
$16,546
$38,969
$27,395
$30,965
$32,758
$19,385

$9,244
$32,114
$41,551
$35,428
$44,548
$38,866
$18,110
$38,246
$29,181
$34,311
$31,063
$20,784
$17,399
$43,668
$16,430
$43,764
$45,965
$33,531
$17,762
$24,628
$16,255



Office Specialist Il

Sr Executive Assistant
Accountant |

Accountant Assistant
Accountant Ill - EH

Sr Accountant-EH

Sr Management Analyst-EH
Sr Office Specialist
Account Clerk Il

Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH
Account Clerk |

Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH
Accountant Assistant
Internal Auditor Il

Office Specialist Il

Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH
Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk |

Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH
Internal Auditor |

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk |

Office Specialist Il

Admin Support Officer Il
Securities Analyst

Student Intern - Level I11-715
Student Intern - Level I11-715
Account Clerk Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer
Controller - Treasurer

Controller - Treasurer

$55,514
$55,459
$48,985
$47,654
$43,123
$38,671
$37,460
$35,338
$32,266
$27,429
$26,131
$21,142
$20,182
$18,004
$17,880
$16,564
$13,513
$13,315
$11,610
$11,328
$11,287
$10,555

$8,758

$7,513

$6,640

$4,486

$4,168

$2,679

$1,989

$33,395
$18,063
$26,944
$5,774
$0

$0

$0
$40,506
$9,746
$0
$7,456
$0

$0
$3,791
$0

$0

$0
$5,640
$0

$0
$4,920
$0

$0

$0

$5
$265
$0

$0
$202



