Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Finance Agency		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$296,755	\$75,094
Controller Treasurer		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$243,869	\$52,252
Dir, Financial And Business Op		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$195,942	\$40,518
Assistant Controller-Treasurer		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$195,639	\$40,503
Fixed Income Portfolio Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$180,767	\$26,488
Internal Audit Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$179,242	\$26,486
Controller-Treasurer Div Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$173,226	\$13,454
Controller-Treasurer Div Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$167,986	\$21,432
Controller-Treasurer Div Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$166,299	\$47,945
Controller Trs Accting Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$155,145	\$44,462
Controller Trs Accting Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$153,106	\$45,515
Debt Management Officer		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$152,795	\$25,925
Controller Trs Accting Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$150,369	\$45,482
Dept Fiscal Officer		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$150,226	\$42,549
Debt Management Officer		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$150,185	\$44,321
Sr Mgmt Analyst		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$146,106	\$17,722
Controller Trs Accting Mgr		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$142,778	\$41,818
Sr Internal Auditor		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$140,324	\$18,780
Sr Internal Auditor		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$137,347	\$31,536
Sr Mgmt Analyst		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$137,023	\$23,385
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$135,158	\$26,959
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$134,825	\$6,099
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$132,827	\$17,067
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$132,827	\$42,834
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$132,827	\$16,145
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$132,634	\$21,048
Sr Mgmt Analyst		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$132,405	\$43,556
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$131,992	\$32,444
Sr Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$129,522	\$30,630

Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$128,844	\$43,079
Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$127,802	\$42,687
Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$126,860	\$22,249
Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$124,595	\$34,035
Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$124,520	\$44,021
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$123,820	\$20,417
Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$123,128	\$5,936
Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$120,332	\$16,473
Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$119,964	\$41,436
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$119,691	\$43,974
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$119,631	\$33,585
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$119,631	\$14,826
Sr Internal Auditor	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$119,118	\$16,556
Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$119,052	\$33,612
Sr Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$118,838	\$32,087
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$118,234	\$19,851
Internal Auditor III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$117,932	\$43,890
Tax Roll Mgr	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$117,899	\$26,234
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$113,296	\$43,691
Internal Auditor III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$111,093	\$42,549
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$110,961	\$43,604
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$110,425	\$41,036
Sr Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$109,902	\$16,467
Admin Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$108,486	\$33,067
Supv Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$108,055	\$42,454
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$107,648	\$31,736
Sr Executive Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$99,942	\$27,524
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$98,877	\$26,519
Treasury Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$97,038	\$40,577
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$95,414	\$31,295
Supv Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$92,857	\$31,105
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$92,562	\$31,225

Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$92,562	\$23,067
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$91,401	\$19,574
Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$91,093	\$13,729
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$90,901	\$36,872
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$90,897	\$41,177
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$90,880	\$16,546
Accountant I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$89,427	\$38,969
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$86,994	\$27,395
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$84,403	\$30,965
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$84,001	\$32,758
Accountant I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$80,841	\$19,385
Accountant I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$80,295	\$9,244
Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$79,874	\$32,114
Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$79,111	\$41,551
Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$77,308	\$35,428
Accountant I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$76,889	\$44,548
Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$75,277	\$38,866
Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$75,235	\$18,110
Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$70,787	\$38,246
Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$70,092	\$29,181
Sr Account Clerk	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$69,535	\$34,311
Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$69,359	\$31,063
Accountant I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$68,562	\$20,784
Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$67,658	\$17,399
Sr Office Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$65,284	\$43,668
Controller Trs Accting Mgr	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$63,445	\$16,430
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$62,099	\$43,764
Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$61,402	\$45,965
Admin Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$60,142	\$33,531
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$57,560	\$17,762
Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$57,410	\$24,628
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$56,210	\$16,255

Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$55,514	\$33,395
Sr Executive Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$55,459	\$18,063
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$48,985	\$26,944
Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$47,654	\$5,774
Accountant III - EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$43,123	\$0
Sr Accountant-EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$38,671	\$0
Sr Management Analyst-EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$37,460	\$0
Sr Office Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$35,338	\$40,506
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$32,266	\$9,746
Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$27,429	\$0
Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$26,131	\$7,456
Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$21,142	\$0
Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$20,182	\$0
Internal Auditor III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$18,004	\$3,791
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$17,880	\$0
Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$16,564	\$0
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$13,513	\$0
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$13,315	\$5,640
Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$11,610	\$0
Assoc Mgmt Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$11,328	\$0
Internal Auditor I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$11,287	\$4,920
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$10,555	\$0
Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$8,758	\$0
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$7,513	\$0
Admin Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$6,640	\$5
Securities Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$4,486	\$265
Student Intern - Level III-715	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$4,168	\$0
Student Intern - Level III-715	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$2,679	\$0
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller - Treasurer	\$1,989	\$202